Landervergleich Jugend U19 Weitenwettbewerb

Sebersdorf, 10.06.2017

BOLE=

GER
Loy Marco

ESC Neubau

AUT

Neubauer Peter
ESV Union Paldau

ITA

Denicolo Damian
ASV St. Lorenzen

BLR
Siardziuk Leonid
Brester Bisons

108,22 |

105,89 |

94,6 |

96,32 |

--------- Mannschaftswertung ---------
Anzinger Alexander 104,61 | Purucker Jannik
EC Ebing VER Selb
Spendl Julian 99,49 | Haberler Bernhard
GSC Liebenfels 1.ESV Bad Fischau Brunn
Weissteiner David 87,65 | Weissteiner Sebastian

ASV St. Lorenzen

Kapchonau llya
Brester Bisons

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle weil3/grin
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STEMPEL-SCHILDER-FOMALE

Johann Peheim

BsO § G sPORT

MINISTERIUM

(Schiedsrichter)

ASV St. Lorenzen

80,87 | Kotelev Denis
Brester Bisons

CRLL] EIBSFF

Karl Rosenberger
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

102,58 |

97 |

86,09 |

79,11 |

Vino

(Rechenbiiro)

315,41 m

302,81 m

268,34 m

256,30 m

Leonie Tieber/Viktoria Schlapfer



